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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19484 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Salary for the m/o October 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417861986
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 20263 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944Salary for the m/o October 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523193
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 20263 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417862842
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 20263 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863003
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 20263 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863152
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 20263 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863256
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 20263 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523173
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 20263 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863338
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 10911 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863473
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19484 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863636
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417863895
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417864050
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417864168
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417864617
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417864773
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417864916
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865041
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865243
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16997 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865387
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865520
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 HARISHANKAR KUMAR SBIN0010448 20208318746 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865678
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865800
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 RAMESH CHAND MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858352 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417865954
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866067
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866179
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866348
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866722
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866822
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15581 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417866971
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867146
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Salary for the m/o October 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523195
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867328
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Salary for the m/o October 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867464
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867601
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867752
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867855
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417867960
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868090
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868220
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15581 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868367
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868517
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868630
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868730
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868818
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16290 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417868913



286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869007
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869139
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869291
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869448
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869575
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16997 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Salary for the m/o October 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523198
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 3541 VEER BAHADUR PUNB0507610 50762191070013 Salary for the m/o October 2023 108197 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523201
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523204
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 18415 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Salary for the m/o October 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523206
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15581 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869691
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869798
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417869899
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930043
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 18415 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Salary for the m/o October 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523211
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14873 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930258
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16290 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523203
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930342
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16290 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMACNRB0000341 0341131000876 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523214
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16997 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Salary for the m/o October 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930555
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Salary for the m/o October 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523219
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Salary for the m/o October 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930634
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Salary for the m/o October 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930754
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Salary for the m/o October 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930861
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16290 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Salary for the m/o October 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523221
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Salary for the m/o October 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523546
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Salary for the m/o October 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417930938
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Salary for the m/o October 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523547
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14873 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Salary for the m/o October 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931005
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931118
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 11331 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931225
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931330
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 17706 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Salary for the m/o October 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523550
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1416 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523223
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Salary for the m/o October 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931472
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931595
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 7790 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931687
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931798
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15581 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417931933
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932100
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 9207 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932151
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEYSBIN0011553 34548272753 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932234
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16290 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932370
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13457 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SBIN0010448 39955949873 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932473
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17706 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Salary for the m/o October 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932571
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932707
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Salary for the m/o October 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932809
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18415 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Salary for the m/o October 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932885
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1699 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417932998
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1767 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944Bonus for the m/o October 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523551
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1767 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933054



286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1767 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933142
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1767 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933196
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1767 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933277
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1767 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523555
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1767 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933348
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 952 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933391
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1699 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933503
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933595
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933694
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933786
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417933901
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934018
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934116
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934205
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934308
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1482 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934398
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934470
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 HARISHANKAR KUMAR SBIN0010448 20208318746 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934547
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934604
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 RAMESH CHAND MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858352 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934675
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934747
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934829
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417934905
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935105
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935187
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1359 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935604
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935713
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523251
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935787
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935862
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417935941
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936018
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936115
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936173
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936256
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936350
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1359 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936413
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936475
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936552
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936597
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936659
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1421 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936725
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936803
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417936906
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937007
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937105
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937203
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1482 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523263
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 309 VEER BAHADUR PUNB0507610 50762191070013 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 108197 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523271
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523276



286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1606 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523280
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1359 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937277
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937335
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937419
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937484
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1606 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523259
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1297 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937562
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1421 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523283
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937627
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1421 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMACNRB0000341 0341131000876 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523286
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1482 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937731
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523296
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937822
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937916
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417937985
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1421 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523300
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523305
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938066
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523306
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1297 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938113
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938170
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 988 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938253
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938320
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1544 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523287
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 124 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523309
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938394
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938457
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 679 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938520
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938597
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1359 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938661
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938721
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 803 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938779
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEYSBIN0011553 34548272753 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938849
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1421 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938933
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1174 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SBIN0010448 39955949873 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417938994
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1544 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939051
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939100
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939170
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1606 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Bonus for the m/o October 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939214
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Performance for the m/o October 202398612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939259
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Performance for the m/o October 202381012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939304
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 2227 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Performance for the m/o October 202381012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939401
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Performance for the m/o October 202381038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939464
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 404 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Performance for the m/o October 202381038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939534
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Performance for the m/o October 202380862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939603
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1004 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Performance for the m/o October 202380862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939649
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Performance for the m/o October 202380864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939717
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1214 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Performance for the m/o October 202380864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939772
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 809 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Performance for the m/o October 202380996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523312
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Performance for the m/o October 202380863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939831



286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Performance for the m/o October 202380839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939895
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 809 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Performance for the m/o October 202380998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417939983
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Performance for the m/o October 202380871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940059
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Performance for the m/o October 202381014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940115
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Performance for the m/o October 202381058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940187
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Performance for the m/o October 202381040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940242
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Performance for the m/o October 202381028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940282
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Performance for the m/o October 202380844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940372
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Performance for the m/o October 202380846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940449
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Performance for the m/o October 202380870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940526
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 HARI SHANKAR KUMAR SBIN0010448 20208318746 Performance for the m/o October 202380869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940600
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Performance for the m/o October 202381045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940666
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAMESH CHAND MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858352 Performance for the m/o October 202381032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940758
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Performance for the m/o October 202380845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940829
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Performance for the m/o October 202381021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940902
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Performance for the m/o October 202381077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417940978
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Performance for the m/o October 202381081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941048
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Performance for the m/o October 202380842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941110
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Performance for the m/o October 202380997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941199
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Performance for the m/o October 2023101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941276
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Performance for the m/o October 202381031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941350
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Performance for the m/o October 202380835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941442
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Performance for the m/o October 202381050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941504
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Performance for the m/o October 202381018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941560
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Performance for the m/o October 202381035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941628
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Performance for the m/o October 202381052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941701
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Performance for the m/o October 202381041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941754
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Performance for the m/o October 202381020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941807
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Performance for the m/o October 202380847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941863
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Performance for the m/o October 202381022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417941948
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Performance for the m/o October 202381083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942026
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Performance for the m/o October 202381092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942093
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Performance for the m/o October 202381072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942158
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Performance for the m/o October 202381076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942221
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Performance for the m/o October 202381093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942626
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Performance for the m/o October 202398733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523318
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Performance for the m/o October 202381019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523321
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Performance for the m/o October 202381089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942669
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Performance for the m/o October 202381033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942764
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Performance for the m/o October 202381044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417942817
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Performance for the m/o October 202382627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943039
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Performance for the m/o October 202382601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943189
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Performance for the m/o October 202382607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943281
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Performance for the m/o October 202383181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523163
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Performance for the m/o October 202396090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943393
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Performance for the m/o October 202394210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943478
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Performance for the m/o October 202394202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943542
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Performance for the m/o October 2023103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943618
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Performance for the m/o October 202398736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523166
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Performance for the m/o October 202380840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943695



286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Performance for the m/o October 202380868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943759
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Performance for the m/o October 202398738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523178
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 736 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Performance for the m/o October 202380999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311523188
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Performance for the m/o October 202358689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943826
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Performance for the m/o October 202381088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943906
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Performance for the m/o October 202380867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417943982
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Performance for the m/o October 202381011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944065
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Performance for the m/o October 202381056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944136
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SBIN0010448 39955949873 Performance for the m/o October 202381090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944205
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Performance for the m/o October 202380833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944296
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Performance for the m/o October 202381062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944392
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 736 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Performance for the m/o October 202380861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTD07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417944472


